ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR JULY, 2024 TO JUNE, 2025

Date Day Plan of Work n:ﬁ;i
1st July, 2024 Monday Commencement of academic session of 2024-25 X
4th July, 2024 Thursday Commencement of Sem VI Theory Exam. X
7th July, 2024 Sunday Holiday for Rath Yatra 1
8th July, 2024 Monday Holiday for College Foundation Day 1
17th July, 2024 Wednesday | Holiday for Muharram 1
7th August, 2024 Wednesday | Commencement of Semester IV Theory Exam. X
7th August, 2024 Wednesday Orientation Programme of 1st Semester and X
Commencement of Classes
15th August, 2024 Thursday Celebration of Independence Day, 1
Flag Hosting and Holiday
19th August, 2024 Monday Holiday for Rakhi Bandhan 1
20th August, 2024 Tuesday Celebration of Sanskrit Day and World Photograph Day X
26th August, 2024 Monday Holiday for Janmashthami 1
2nd September, 2024 Monday Commencement of S5th Semester Classes X
3rd September, 2024 Tuesday Commencement of Semester Il Theory Exam. X
Sth September, 2024 Thursday Celebration for Teachers' Day X
14th September, 2024 Saturday Holiday for Karam Puja 1
16th September, 2024 Monday Holiday for Fateha Dohaz Daham 1
23rd and 24th September, 2024 Mon, Tuesday | Book Exhibition X
24th September, 2024 Tuesday Observation of NS5 Day X
26th September, 2024 Thursday Celebration of Birthday of Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar X
2nd October, 2024 Wednesday g:r:;:t;?:::a:n&i:\;r:;aMahatma 1
4th October, 2024 Friday Anandamela X
7th October, 2024 to Monday to Puja Vacation 29
4th November 2024 Monday
7th & 8th November, 2024 Thursday & | Holidays for Chhat Puja 2
Friday
10th November, 2024 Sunday Holiday for Jagadhatri Puja 0
15th November, 2024 Friday Holiday for Guru Nanak & Birsa Munda's Birthday
22nd November, 2024 Friday Observation of NCC Day X
23rd November, 2024 Saturday Alumni Meet X
26th November, 2024 Tuesday Observation of Constitution Day X
December, 2024 X Form Fill-up for University Examination (Odd Semester) x
December, 2024 X Internal Examinations for Odd Semesters X
December, 2024 X Commencement of Practical / Tutorial X
Examinations (tentative) for Odd Semester
Observation of National Mathematics Day/
23rd December, 2024 Monday

Birthday of Ramanujan




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR JULY, 2024 TO JUNE, 2025

Date Day Plan of Work HI:::;’::;
25th December to Wednesday | Winter Recess 7
31st December, 2024 to Tuesday
1st January, 2025 Wednesday | Holiday for New Year's Day 1
1st Week of January, 2025 X Students' Week, Inter and Intra
College Competitions
January, 2025 X Commencement of Theoretical Examinations X
(tentative) for Odd Semester
12th January, 2025 Sunday Celebration and Holiday for Swami Vevekananda's X
Birthday, National Youth Day
23rd January, 2025 Thursday Celebration and Holiday for Netaji Subhash 1
Chandra Bose's Birthday
24th January, 2025 Friday Holiday for C.U. Foundation Day 1
26th lanuary, 2025 Sunday Celebration and Holiday for Republic Day X
Last Week of January, 2025 X Annual Sports Day X
February, 2025 X Commencement of even Semester Classes X
3rd February, 2025 Monday Celebration and Holiday for Vasant Panchami
14th February, 2025 Friday Holiday for the Birthday of Thakur Panchanan 1
Barma & Shab e Baraat
21st February, 2025 Friday Observation of International Mother Tongue Day X
26th February, 2025 Wednesday | Holiday for Shivratri 1
28th February, 2025 Friday Observation of National Science Day X
March, 2025 X Basant Utsav Celebration X
8th March, 2025 Saturday Observation of International Women's Day X
14th March, 2025 Friday Holiday for Holi 1
15th March, 2025 Saturday Holiday for Doljatra 1
Last Week of March, 2025 X Annual Social X
27th March, 2025 Thursday Birthday of Sri Harichand Thakur 1
31st March, 2025 Monday Holiday for Id-Ul-Fitr 1
6th April, 2025 Sunday Holiday for Ram Navami X
10th April, 2025 Thursday Holiday for Mahavir Jayanti 1
14th April, 2025 Manday Holiday for B. R. Ambedkar's Birthday 1
15th April, 2025 Tuesday Holiday for Bengali New Year 1
18th April, 2025 Friday Holiday for Good Friday 1
19th April, 2025 Saturday Holiday for Easter Saturday 1
23rd April, 2025 Wednesday | Observation of World Book Day X
1st May, 2025 Thursday Holiday for Mayday 1
May, 2025 X Form fill-up for University Examination X

(Even Semester)




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR JULY, 2024 TO JUNE, 2025

No. of
Date Day Plan of Work Holidays
8th May, 2025 Thursday Programme to Commemorate the Birthday of X
Rabindranath Tagore
9th May, 2025 Friday Holiday for Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 1
May, 2025 X Commencement fo Tutorial / Practical %
Examinations (tentative) for Even Semesters
12th May, 2025 Monday Holiday for Buddha Purnima 1
17th May to 30th June, 2025 Saturdayto | g mmer Recess 45
Monday
June, 2025 X Commencement of Theoretical Examinations X
(tentative) for Even semesters
5th June, 2025 Thursday Observation of World Environment Day X
7th June, 2025 Saturday Holiday for Bakri Id 1
21st June, 2025 Saturday Observation of International Yoga Day X
27th June, 2025 Friday Holiday for Rath Yatra 1
Holidays at Principal's Discretion 6

Note : Publication of Examination results — Within 45 days of last Examinations.

Dates are subject to change as per Government and University orders.
Changes will be duly notified, as and when they occur.
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